10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Supervisor - Children's Center

Children's Center Assistant Supv

Toddler & Preschool Inst Assistant

Toddler & Preschool Inst Assistant

Toddler & Preschool Inst Assistant

Toddler & Preschool Inst Assistant

Toddler & Preschool Assistant

Teach

Toddler & Preschool Assistant

Teach

Toddler & Preschool Assistant

Teach

Toddler & Preschool Assistant

Teach

Adjunct-Hum Develop Temp
Faculty (lec)

Human Dev Hrly N-Instruct

Human Dev Hrly N-Instruct

Other Positions Held

Adjunct-Hum Develop
Temp Faculty (lec)

NC Campus Work Study N-Instruct Human Dev Hrly N-

Human Dev Hrly N-Instruct

Human Dev Hrly N-Instruct

Claims Instructional

Human Dev Hrly N-Instruct

Instruct

Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

Department

Cuesta-Children's Center

Cuesta-Children's Center

Cuesta-Children's Center

Cuesta-Children's Center

Cuesta-Children's Center

Cuesta-Children's Center

Cuesta-Children's Center

Cuesta-Children's Center

Cuesta-Children's Center

Cuesta-Children's Center

Cuesta-Children's Center

Cuesta-Children's Center

Cuesta-Children's Center

Cuesta-Children's Center

Cuesta-Children's Center

Cuesta-Children's Center

Cuesta-Children's Center

Cuesta-Children's Center

Total Wages

$63,875

$43,586

$37,200

$35,612

$33,997

$29,560

$24,442

$23,788

$23,290

$22,893

$15,944

$8,172

$4,651

$4,180

$3,988

$2,833

$1,148

$1,005



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Human Dev Hrly N-Instruct

Human Dev Hrly N-Instruct

Human Dev Hrly N-Instruct

Human Dev Hrly N-Instruct

Human Dev Hrly N-Instruct

Human Dev Hrly N-Instruct

Human Dev Hrly N-Instruct

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

Cuesta-Children's Center

Cuesta-Children's Center

Cuesta-Children's Center

Cuesta-Children's Center

Cuesta-Children's Center

Cuesta-Children's Center

Cuesta-Children's Center

$704

$582

$490

$383

$373

$311

$112



